
Pachet

I.D.: 42938216

Data publicarii	04.06.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 725,21 RON - 725,21 RON

Descriere: 1 CARTON A4 200 GR TOP 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 2 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 10 5.88 58.82 11.18 3 DOSAR CARTON SINA EXTRALUNGA BUC 200 0.42 84.03 15.97 4 PLIC C5 BUC 100 0.08 8.40 1.60 5 PLIC C4 BUC 50 0.29 14.71 2.79 6 PLIC BURDUF 5 CM BUC 50 0.84 42.02 7.98 7 POST-IT INDEX BUC 3 1.68 5.04 0.96 8 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 25 12.61 315.13 59.87 9 HARTIE SCRIS 500 COLI /TOP TOP 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 10 FOARFECA BIROU BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 11 DECAPSATOR BUC 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 12 CALCULATOR BIROU BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 13 DISPOZITIE CASERIE BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 14 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 15 MARKER BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 16 MOUSE USB BUC 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 17 CARTON COLOR A4 BUC 40 0.13 5.04 0.96
